
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and execute Amendment No. 2 to the Agreement for services with Padre Associates, Inc. for environmental
work associated with the Leaking Underground Fuel Tank (LUFT) program, in the amount of $195,610 for a total
contract amount of $478,955, Second District.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 02-00188, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 1/23/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

